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Num.

414
448
442
440
433
477
462
441
450
415
418
471
474
401
437
411
413
431
445
429
472
444
461
435
425
465
470
416
421
423
402
452
408
451
436
458
422
456
459
460
449
412
447
410
473
406
454
427
430
439
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Team Name

Bonemaker Outdoors
SummaDatQue

King Louie's Meat Apostles
King Louie's Meat Apostles
Sugar Daddy Bacon BBQ
Smokin' Butts BBQ
Dave's Rub a Dub Dub
King Louie's Meat Apostles
Old Vienna LLC

Mudville BBQ

Texas Oil Dust LLC
Heath Riles BBQ

Kreiser Barbecue

Baby Jakes BBQ

You Need a BBQ

BPOS

BPOS

lowa BBQ Store

Those Florida Guys
Rufus Teague

Heath Riles BBQ

Those Florida Guys
Razorracks BBQ
Stuttering John's Smokehouse
Loubier Gourmet

MST Sauce Company
Heath Riles BBQ

Kickin Ash Bbq Sauce
Gulf Coast Smoke
Smoke 'n Magic

Baby Jakes BBQ

Blues Hog

Loot N' Booty BBQ

Blues Hog

SweetMax BBQ

Old West Spice Company
Aces Wild

Man Meat BBQ, LLC
Mister Dister BBQ

PAT BBQ

Phil The Girill

BPOS

What the Pork?

Chubby Cheeks LLC
Dad's Seasonings

Loot N' Booty BBQ
Russell's BBQ

BBQ

JDQ BBQ

American BBQ Project

Rub Name

Sweet Heat

SDQ Hot

Huney Chipotle

Hot Apple Pie

Projet S

Sweet Fire

Dave's Rub a Dub Dub Dittle Datil
Hot Cajun Luv

Red Hot Riplets

Mudville BBQ Prime Heat

Piggy Bank

Honey Chipotle Rub

The Smokin’ Bee

Beef Honey Chipotle

Yonedas Spicy White

BPOS "CHIPOTLE SMP"

BPOS "SMP"

Poultrygeist Returns

Sunburn

Spicy Meat Rub

Hot BBQ Rub

Peach Therapy

All Day AP

Ragin Cajun

Chipotle Seasoning Hot

MST Social Burn Dry Rub

Garlic Jalapeno Rub

Kickin Up Dust

Southern HOT spitality

Smoke 'n Magic Pork Rub

Rub My Spicy Butt

Blues Hog Ritas & Fajitas Seasoning
Loot N' Booty BBQ What's Your Beef? Rub
Blues Hog Cajun Bayou Seasoning
WarmSpices

Barnburner

4 Queens

Man Meat BBQ The Real Kansas City Style
Mister Dister Habanero

PAT BBQ SPICY

Phil The Grill Rub Me All Over
BPOS "HOT SMP"

BBQ Spicy

Boss Hog

Chile Dulce

Loot N' Booty BBQ Gold Star Chicken Rub

Russell's Dam Good BBQ Rub - Squatch Dust

W'ham Seasoning - Cajun
JDQ Spicy
K Town

Tally Sheets - Hot Rub

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3

34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
30.2628
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
30.8456
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
29.7028
32.5600
32.0000
31.4056
33.1428
30.2628
33.7028
32.0000
32.5828
35.4400
30.2628
32.5600
32.5600
31.4056
32.5600
30.2628
32.0000
33.7028
33.7028

33.1428
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
30.8572
36.0000
33.7028
29.1200
25.1084
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
29.1200
32.5600
33.7028
35.4400
29.1200
29.1200
26.8456
34.8572
32.0000
36.0000
26.8572
32.0000
33.7028
36.0000
28.5600
32.0000
33.7028
29.7028
34.2972
35.4400
31.4172
36.0000
29.1428
32.0000
33.7028
28.0000
34.8572
32.5600
29.1200
36.0000
32.0000
32.0000
31.4056

36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
34.2972
31.4056
30.2628
32.0000
28.5600
36.0000
32.5600
34.2972
32.0000
34.8572
29.7028
29.7028
28.5600
36.0000
34.2972
33.7372
30.2628
33.7028
32.5600
29.7028
36.0000
32.0000
31.4400
29.7028
30.2628
36.0000
32.0000
32.5600
32.5828
28.5600
36.0000
35.4400
33.1428
34.8800
33.7028
30.2628

Judge4

36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
34.8572
34.2972
36.0000
33.1428
36.0000
30.2628
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
33.7028
31.4400
35.4400
33.7028
33.7028
33.1428
31.4400
33.7372
36.0000
32.0000
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
32.5828
25.1200
33.7028
27.9656
33.7372
33.1428
34.8572
32.0000
36.0000
30.2628
31.4400
33.1428
30.2628

AR Rub
Kansas City, MO
472112024

Judge5

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.2972
33.7028
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
35.4400
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
31.4056
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000

Judge6

34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
29.1200
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.2972
35.4400
36.0000
33.1428
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.1428
32.5600
32.5600
29.1200
33.7372
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
32.0000
29.1200
34.8572
34.2972
32.5600
32.0000
33.7028
34.8572
26.8228
32.5600
29.1200
36.0000
29.7028
26.8228
34.8572

Total

177.7144
177.7028
177.7028
177.7028
177.7028
177.1544
176.5944
176.5600
176.0228
176.0000
175.4172
175.4056
174.8572
174.8456
173.7028
173.7028
173.7028
173.7028
173.1200
173.1084
172.5600
172.5600
172.0000
171.9656
171.4400
170.8456
170.2512
170.2512
169.7028
169.7028
169.7028
169.1428
169.1200
169.1200
169.1084
168.5828
168.5828
168.5600
168.5600
168.5484
167.4400
167.4056
166.8456
166.8344
166.8228
166.8228
166.8112
166.3200
166.2512
166.2284



Rank

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Num.

419
466
420
403
434
464
463
417
468
446
432
455
467
475
469
424
457
428
404
409
405
453
426
438
407
476
443
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Team Name

Burnt Finger BBQ
O'Callaghan's Spiced Rubs
Burnt Finger BBQ

Ash Kickin' BBQ

Sugar Daddy Bacon BBQ
Miners Mix

Imagination Works, LLC
Texas Oil Dust LLC

Still There Shine Sauce
tom bertels gcv

lowa BBQ Store
Russell's BBQ

P&L Steaks Grilling Supply
Dad's Seasonings

Heath Riles BBQ

Your Behind BBQ

Stags bbq

Smokin Hoggz BBQ
Texas Select Seasonings
Chubby Cheeks LLC
Texas Select Seasonings
Chiles and Smoke

Go Big or Go BBQ, LLC
American BBQ Project
Loot N' Booty BBQ
Smokin' Butts BBQ
Those Florida Guys

Rub Name

Smokey KC Barbecue Rub

The Spicy

Steakhouse Grill Seasoning
Ash Kickin' BBQ Honey Chiptole
Rub #ACOQ

Wholly Chipotle

Jody Dean's San Saba Texas Ranch Rub

Barn Yard Pimp

Sizzlin

Barbecoa Hot & Spicy

Texas Road Trip

Russell's Dam Good Bird Rub

Rio Grande Fajita Rub Hot

Jalapeno Lime

Cajun Creole Garlic Butter

GREEN CHILE BACON

Chile Dawg

Smokin Hoggz BBQ The Perfect Storm
Ghost Dust

Borracho

Texas Chili Pequin Garlic Salt

Sedona Sand All-Purpose Rub

Go Big or Go BBQ Triple B rub

The Ghost

Jolly Roger Jalapeno Garlic Black Rub
Holy Jalapefio

Fin & Fowl

Tally Sheets - Hot Rub

Judge1

30.2628
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
31.4400
32.0000
30.8572
33.7028
29.7028
30.2628
33.7028
29.1200
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
30.8572
31.4056
30.8456
33.7028
29.1200
30.2972
32.0000
30.2628
27.4400
29.1428
30.2628

Judge2

34.8572
29.1200
30.2856
33.7028
31.4400
33.7028
29.1200
32.5600
28.0000
27.9656
29.7028
32.5600
29.7028
30.2628
28.5600
33.7028
29.1200
31.4056
30.8572
28.5600
29.7028
30.2972
32.0000
26.8228
28.0228
29.7028
26.2628

Judge3

32.0000
32.0000
30.2628
33.7028
32.0000
32.5600
32.0000
31.4400
30.8456
30.2628
32.0000
35.4400
30.2628
29.1200
32.5600
29.1428
30.2972
26.8228
30.2628
28.0000
24.5256
28.5600
28.5600
29.1200
28.5828
29.1200
25.7028

Judge4

34.8572
32.0000
29.7028
30.2628
32.5600
26.8572
28.0000
31.4400
36.0000
30.2628
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
25.1544
30.8572
30.2628
30.2628
28.0000
26.8456
32.5944
25.1200
29.7028
31.4628
27.4400
32.0000

AR Rub
Kansas City, MO
4/21/2024

Judge5

33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
31.4056
35.4400
30.8800
35.4400
31.4056
33.7028
36.0000
32.0000
31.4056
36.0000
32.0000
33.7028
31.4400
33.7028
31.4056
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
26.2628
28.5600
33.7028
30.3200
25.1428
25.1200

Judgeb

30.2628
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
34.2972
35.4400
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
29.1200
28.5600
34.2972
29.7028
32.5600
33.1428
33.7028
32.0000
32.0000
33.7028
32.0000
32.0000
29.7028
31.4400
29.7028
28.5600

Total

165.6800
165.1200
164.5484
163.9312
163.4400
163.4400
162.8572
162.8456
162.8112
162.7884
162.2628
162.2284
162.2284
161.6800
161.0856
159.4056
158.8572
158.1824
157.6684
155.9656
155.3712
153.7488
153.1200
152.4912
149.8284
145.1084
142.7884
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